Flowmeters and
specialty products
1
Specifications
Model Gas Scale Increments Accuracy Flush Flow
0-200 cc Oxygen 0-200 cc 20 cc (starts at 20 cc) ±10 cc from 0-100 cc
±14 cc form 100-200 cc
500 cc

0-70 l/min Air 0-70 l/min 5 l/min (starts at 10 l/min) ±3 l/min 70-90 l/min
Flowmeters calibrated at 50 PSI, 70°F, standard atmospheric pressure.    Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
O2
0-200 cc
O2
0-1 l/min
O2
0-3 l/min
O2
0-5 l/min
O2
0-8 l/min
21 psi
O2
0-15 l/min
Air
0-15 l/min
O2
2-26 l/min
O2
 0-70 l/min
Air
0-70 l/min
No Adaptor
(1/8 NPTF) 6MFA1001 4MFA1001 1MFA3001 1MFA3501 1MFA5001 1MFA1001 1MFA2001 1MFA1101 1MFA8001 1MFA9001
DISS Female
Hex Nut 6MFA1002 4MFA1002 1MFA3002 1MFA3502 1MFA5002 1MFA1002 1MFA2002 1MFA1102 1MFA8002 1MFA9002
DISS Female
Hand Tight 6MFA1003 4MFA1003 1MFA3003 1MFA3503 1MFA5003 1MFA1003 1MFA2003 1MFA1103 1MFA8003 1MFA9003
DISS Male 6MFA1004 4MFA1004 1MFA3004 1MFA3504 1MFA5004 1MFA1004 1MFA2004 1MFA1104 1MFA8004 1MFA9004
Ohmeda 6MFA1005 4MFA1005 1MFA3005 1MFA3505 1MFA5005 1MFA1005 1MFA2005 1MFA1105 1MFA8005 1MFA9005
Chemetron 6MFA1006 4MFA1006 1MFA3006 1MFA3506 1MFA5006 1MFA1006 1MFA2006 1MFA1106 1MFA8006 1MFA9006
Oxequip 6MFA1007 4MFA1007 1MFA3007 1MFA3507 1MFA5007 1MFA1007 1MFA2007 1MFA1107 1MFA8007 1MFA9007
Puritan-
Bennett 6MFA1008 4MFA1008 1MFA3008 1MFA3508 1MFA5008 1MFA1008 1MFA2008 1MFA1108 1MFA8008 1MFA9008
Schrader 6MFA1009 4MFA1009 1MFA3009 1MFA3509 1MFA5009 1MFA1009 1MFA2009 1MFA1109 1MFA8009 1MFA9009
Medstar 6MFA100M 4MFA100M 1MFA300M 1MFA350M 1MFA500M 1MFA200M 1MFA200M 1MFA110M 1MFA800M 1MFA900M
Add PTO behind part number for Power Take-Off International specifications, special ratings and colors available upon request
* Add -R or -L for right or left elbows
  4MFA1001  1MFA2001 1MFA1101
 6MFA1001  1MFA3001  1MFA3501  1MFA1001

 8MFA4001  8MFA1001  8MFA1003-R*  8MFA1005
  8MFA2001  8MFA1002-L*  8MFA2005
Ordering Information
O2
0-8 l/min
O2
0-15 l/min
Air
0-15 l/min
No Adaptor
(1/8 NPTF) 8MFA4001 8MFA1001 8MFA2001
DISS
Female
Hex Nut
8MFA4002 8MFA1002 8MFA2002
DISS
Female
Hand Tight
8MFA4003 8MFA1003 8MFA2003
DISS Male 8MFA4004 8MFA1004 8MFA2004
Ohmeda 8MFA4005 8MFA1005 8MFA2005
Chemetron 8MFA4006 8MFA1006 8MFA2006
Oxequip 8MFA4007 8MFA1007 8MFA2007
Puritan-
Bennett 8MFA4008 8MFA1008 8MFA2008
Schrader 8MFA4009 8MFA1009 8MFA2009
Medstar 8MFA400M 8MFA100M 8MFA200M
 Add PTO behind part number for Power Take-Off
International specifications, special ratings and colors available upon request
* Add -R or -L for right or left elbows
3

Eliminator
 Eliminates Oxygen Waste, Time Saver, Preset, Convenient
Ordering Information
 Flow Barb Eliminator
(no Flowmeter)
w/Chrome
Flowmeter
w/Compact
Flowmeter
No Adaptor
(1/8 NPTF)
15 l/min E7150 1MFA7150 8MFA7150
24 l/min E7240 1MFA7240 8MFA7240
FLUSH E7000 1MFA7000 8MFA7000
Adjustable E7990 1MFA7990 8MFA7990
DISS Female
Hex Nut
15 l/min E7152 1MFA7152 8MFA7152
24 l/min E7242 1MFA7242 8MFA7242
FLUSH E7002 1MFA7002 8MFA7002
Adjustable E7992 1MFA7992 8MFA7992
DISS Female
Hand Tight
15 l/min E7153 1MFA7153 8MFA7153
24 l/min E7243 1MFA7243 8MFA7243
FLUSH E7003 1MFA7003 8MFA7003
Adjustable E7993 1MFA7993 8MFA7993
DISS Male
15 l/min E7154 1MFA7154 8MFA7154
24 l/min E7244 1MFA7244 8MFA7244
FLUSH E7004 1MFA7004 8MFA7004
Adjustable E7994 1MFA7994 8MFA7994
Ohmeda
15 l/min E7155 1MFA7155 8MFA7155
24 l/min E7245 1MFA7245 8MFA7245
FLUSH E7005 1MFA7005 8MFA7005
Adjustable E7995 1MFA7995 8MFA7995
Chemetron
15 l/min E7156 1MFA7156 8MFA7156
24 l/min E7246 1MFA7246 8MFA7246
FLUSH E7006 1MFA7006 8MFA7006
Adjustable E7996 1MFA7996 8MFA7996
Oxequip
15 l/min E7157 1MFA7157 8MFA7157
24 l/min E7247 1MFA7247 8MFA7247
FLUSH E7007 1MFA7007 8MFA7007
Adjustable E7997 1MFA7997 8MFA7997
Puritan-
Bennett
15 l/min E7158 1MFA7158 8MFA7158
24 l/min E7248 1MFA7248 8MFA7248
FLUSH E7008 1MFA7008 8MFA7008
Adjustable E7998 1MFA7998 8MFA7998
Schrader
15 l/min E7159 1MFA7159 8MFA7159
24 l/min E7249 1MFA7249 8MFA7249
FLUSH E7009 1MFA7009 8MFA7009
Adjustable E7999 1MFA7999 8MFA7999
Medstar
15 l/min E715M 1MFA715M 8MFA715M
24 l/min E724M 1MFA724M 8MFA724M
FLUSH E700M 1MFA700M 8MFA700M
Adjustable E799M 1MFA799M 8MFA799M
   Custom assemblies available upon request.
   International specifications, special ratings and colors available upon request.
   * Add R after part number for hanger on the right.
E7150

1MFA6070
8MFA6070
Ordering Information
Neb Drive Neb Block
(no Flowmeter)
w/Chrome
Flowmeter
w/Compact
Flowmeter
No Adator
(1/8 NPT)
6-7 l/min NB6060 1MFA6060 8MFA6060
7-8 l/min NB6070 1MFA6070 8MFA6070
8-9 l/min NB6080 1MFA6080 8MFA6080
10-11 l/min NB6100 1MFA6100 8MFA6100
14-16 l/min NB6150 1MFA6150 8MFA6150
24-26 l/min NB6240 1MFA6240 8MFA6240
DISS Female
Hex Nut
6-7 l/min NB6062 1MFA6062 8MFA6062
7-8 l/min NB6072 1MFA6072 8MFA6072
8-9 l/min NB6082 1MFA6082 8MFA6082
10-11 l/min NB6102 1MFA6102 8MFA6102
14-16 l/min NB6152 1MFA6152 8MFA6152
24-26 l/min NB6242 1MFA6242 8MFA6242
DISS Female
Hand Tight
6-7 l/min NB6063 1MFA6063 8MFA6063
7-8 l/min NB6073 1MFA6073 8MFA6073
8-9 l/min NB6083 1MFA6083 8MFA6083
10-11 l/min NB6103 1MFA6103 8MFA6103
14-16 l/min NB6153 1MFA6153 8MFA6153
24-26 l/min NB6243 1MFA6243 8MFA6243
DISS Male
6-7 l/min NB6064 1MFA6064 8MFA6064
7-8 l/min NB6074 1MFA6074 8MFA6074
8-9 l/min NB6084 1MFA6084 8MFA6084
10-11 l/min NB6104 1MFA6104 8MFA6104
14-16 l/min NB6154 1MFA6154 8MFA6154
24-26 l/min NB6244 1MFA6244 8MFA6244
Ohmeda
6-7 l/min NB6065 1MFA6065 8MFA6065
7-8 l/min NB6075 1MFA6075 8MFA6075
8-9 l/min NB6085 1MFA6085 8MFA6085
10-11 l/min NB6105 1MFA6105 8MFA6105
14-16 l/min NB6155 1MFA6155 8MFA6155
24-26 l/min NB6245 1MFA6245 8MFA6245
Chemetron
6-7 l/min NB6066 1MFA6066 8MFA6066
7-8 l/min NB6076 1MFA6076 8MFA6076
8-9 l/min NB6086 1MFA6086 8MFA6086
10-11 l/min NB6106 1MFA6106 8MFA6106
14-16 l/min NB6156 1MFA6156 8MFA6156
24-26 l/min NB6246 1MFA6246 8MFA6246
Oxequip
6-7 l/min NB6067 1MFA6067 8MFA6067
7-8 l/min NB6077 1MFA6077 8MFA6077
8-9 l/min NB6087 1MFA6087 8MFA6087
10-11 l/min NB6107 1MFA6107 8MFA6107
14-16 l/min NB6157 1MFA6157 8MFA6157
24-26 l/min NB6247 1MFA6247 8MFA6247
Puritan-
Bennett
6-7 l/min NB6068 1MFA6068 8MFA6068
7-8 l/min NB6078 1MFA6078 8MFA6078
8-9 l/min NB6088 1MFA6088 8MFA6088
10-11 l/min NB6108 1MFA6108 8MFA6108
14-16 l/min NB6158 1MFA6158 8MFA6158
24-26 l/min NB6248 1MFA6248 8MFA6248
Schrader
6-7 l/min NB6069 1MFA6069 8MFA6069
7-8 l/min NB6079 1MFA6079 8MFA6079
8-9 l/min NB6089 1MFA6089 8MFA6089

60-80 l/min
     Flowmeters calibrated at 50 PSI, 70°F, standard atmospheric pressure.     Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Select
Flowmeter
No Adaptor
(1/8 NPTF) 3MFA1001
DISS
Female
Hex Nut
3MFA1002
DISS
Female
Hand Tight
3MFA1003
DISS Male 3MFA1004
Ohmeda 3MFA1005
Chemetron 3MFA1006
Oxequip 3MFA1007
Puritan-
Bennett 3MFA1008
Schrader 3MFA1009
Medstar 3MFA100M
Add PTO behind part number for Power Take-Off
International specifications, special ratings and colors available upon request.
3MFA1001
PM1000

  SAVE: Money on Medical Oxygen
Specifications
Ordering Information
Dimensions: Height: 7.9 in (20.1 cm), Width: 1.9 in (4.8 cm),
Length: 2.5 in (6.4 cm)
Weight: 10.4 oz (0.29 kg)
Shipping Weight: 13.6 oz (0.39 kg)
Inlet Pressure Range: 50-55 psi (3.45-3.79 bar)
Pulse Dose Settings: 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5
(Similar FIO2 to Continuous Flow value)
Continuous Flow Range: 0-15 lpm metered
(20-24 lpm max flush flow)
Pulse Dose Accuracy: Within ±15% of the normal bolus value
(at each breath rate)
Continuous Flow Accuracy: ±0.25 lpm from 0.5 lpm up to 5 lpm
±0.5 lpm from 5 lpm up to 15 lpm
Savings Ratio: Up to 5.7:1
Trigger Method: Negative inspiratory effort from patient inhalation
Breathing Frequency: Up to 35 bpm
Cannula Requirement: Maximum 7 foot (2.1 m) long standard adult single
lumen nasal cannula
Operating Conditions: 35°F to 105°F (1.7°C to 40.6°C)
Storage Conditions: -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C)
Max Humidity: 95% Non-condensing
Altitude: Sea level to 10,000 ft (0 to 3,048 m)
Outlet Fitting 9/16-18UNF Male Threaded Fitting
EasyPulseFlow
No Adaptor (1/8
NPTF) 19MFA1001
DISS Female
Hex Nut 19MFA1002
DISS Female
Hand Tight 19MFA1003
DISS Male 19MFA1004
Ohmeda 19MFA1005
EasyPulseFlow
Chemetron 19MFA1006
Oxequip 19MFA1007
Puritan-
Bennett 19MFA1008
Schrader 19MFA1009
Medstar 19MFA100M
Add PTO behind part number for Power Take-Off
9
Flowmeter Accessories
TIMOX Oxygen Timer